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01734665 10/20/2003

BM 5'10''210

06/01/2025

1:04 AM

Yes

LEE, JACOBI

SPD AGGR.FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER:INT'L REFUSAL TO STOP,LIFE ENDANNot SetNA/NA

Reckless Operation of Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

01734666 01/03/1992

WM 5'07''150

06/01/2025

1:32 AM

Yes

MCCOMIC, TULLIS

SPD Disturbing Peace: Public Intoxication Not SetNA/NA

1390280 06/10/2002

BM 5'08''135

06/01/2025

3:06 AM

Yes

COMBS, ROTERRIO

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE FROM PROBATION AND PAROLE Not SetW44220725/Probation and Parole State

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

01734667 03/15/1977

WM 6'00''220

06/01/2025

3:52 AM

Yes

WHEATLEY, JAMES

SPD DWI 2ND OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

Reckless Operation of Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

ONE WAY STREET Not SetNA/NA

SPD FLIGHT/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD HIT & RUN Not SetNA/NA

1445705 01/07/1998

BM 5'06''130

06/01/2025

4:51 AM

Yes

MADISON, JADDERRICK

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

01733790 10/05/1998

BM 5'09''140

06/01/2025

5:15 AM

Yes

DIGGS, DAVID R.

SPD DUS Not SetNA/NA

Reckless Operation of Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER WITHOUT  RECEIPT/OVER 6 MOS. Not SetNA/NA

DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

1469544 08/03/1998

BM 5'07''150

06/01/2025

11:10 AM

Yes

MCCALL, TRISTYN

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

1202989 07/23/2004

BF 6'00''240

06/01/2025

4:27 PM

Yes

HOWARD, AKERIA

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Disturbing Peace: Fighting Not SetNA/NA

01734668 09/24/2005

WF 5'06''120

06/01/2025

4:44 PM

Yes

RODRIGUEZ, KAYLEE

SPD Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA FELONY Not SetNA/NA

NO TURN SIGNAL- DIRECTION CHANGE Not SetNA/NA
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01733013 05/18/2005

BF 5'06''190

06/01/2025

4:51 PM

Yes

RICHARDSON, SHAMELLE M

SPD Disturbing Peace: Fighting Not SetNA/NA

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

SPD ORGANIZED RETAIL THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1273260 11/23/1992

BM 5'07''150

06/01/2025

7:16 PM

Yes

PLATER, JOSHUA L

SPD AGG/ASSLT (WPN) Not SetNA/NA

1027592 09/11/1990

BF 5'09''160

06/01/2025

7:20 PM

Yes

FOX, JASMINE S

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1542894 07/01/1994

BM 5'06''225

06/01/2025

9:27 PM

Yes

THOMAS, JONATHAN K

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2531333003/NA

Total City Jail: 13

Total Inmates: 13
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